FBehold, this Dresmser cometh.
Come now, therefcre, and let us slay
him,,.. And we shall ses what will
become of his dresms...."

POOR
PEOPLE’S
CAMPAIGN 1968

SOUTHERN CARAVAN TO WASHINGTON, D.C.

May 5--Sunday--Edwards, Mississippi

May b--Monday--Selma, Alabama

May 7--Tuesday--Montgomery, Alabama
May B--Wednesday--Birmingham, Alabama
May 9--Thursday--Atlanta, Georgia

May 10--Friday--Macon, Georgia

May ll--Saturday--Savannah, Georgia

May 12--Sunday--Charleston, South Carolina
May 13--Monday--Greenville, South Carolina
May 14--Tuesday-~-Charlotte, North Carolina
May 15--Wednesday--Greensboro, North Carclina
May 16--Thursday--Durham, MNorth Carolina
May 17--Friday--Norfolk, Virginia

May 18--Saturday--Richmond, Virginia

May 19--Sunday--Washington, D.C.
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